
Nationale Sprint Bree centrum
BREE 5.5.2024

K.O.L.

Witse BOECKX
Omega
Omloop : H-12
Afstand : 1090m
Tijd : 0:07:41 (7'03"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Thor GEVAERT 0:07:09

1. 44 00:00:45 74m 10'08"/km
2. 37 00:00:23 00:01:08 43m 8'55"/km
3. 55 00:00:48 00:01:56 134m 5'58"/km
4. 33 00:00:43 00:02:39 97m 7'23"/km
5. 51 00:00:57 00:03:36 134m 7'05"/km
6. 52 00:00:57 00:04:33 98m 9'42"/km
7. 56 00:00:44 00:05:17 107m 6'51"/km
8. 34 00:01:39 00:06:56 207m 7'58"/km
9. 54 00:00:33 00:07:29 103m 5'20"/km

10. 999 00:00:12 00:07:41 44m 4'33"/km
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